Activities and Times are subject to change.

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

10:00 Catholic Mass — Aud

11:00 Brunch - HR

2:00 Rummikub — Game Rm
Mexican Train — Game Rm
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

2
9:30 Yoga — Aud
10:45 World War 1l Series - Aud
1:00 Shopping Bus
2:00 Hand & Foot Game — CR

A~ s

3

9:30 Healthy Motion Fitness - Aud

10:00 Worship Service - FC

10:30 Art Group - AR

10:45 American Military History
Series - Aud

12:00 Writer’'s Group — Board Rm

1:30 Mahjong — Game Room

2:00 Rummikub — Lounge

4:30 Happy Hour - Pub

5:00 Taco Tuesday — DR T—

4
9:30 Fitness A — Z - Aud
9:30/10:00 Golfers — Golf Course
10:45 Great Castles of Europe
Series - Aud .
2:00 Oh! Hell Game - CR »
2:00 Pinochle = GR
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
7:00 Evening Program — Aud
“Fred Miller — With Plenty of
Money and You”

5

9:30 Balance, Core & Strength
with Tonie - Aud

10:00 Pray the Rosary — FC

11:30 Lunch on the Town
“La Mezcalita Mexican Restaurant”
1:30 Mahjong — Game Room
1:30 Bible Study Fellowship - BR
2:00 Canasta — Lounge
4:00 Outdoor Shuffleboard — C.Ct
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub ¢
5:00 Steak Night — MG
7:00 Bingo - Aud

6 D-Day
9:45 Shopping Bus
10:30 Needle workers Group — CR
11:00 Fitness Over Fifty - Aud
2:00 Afternoon Musical — Aud
“When Frank Met Carlitos”
4:30 Happy Hour -Pub
5:00 Fish Friday — MG

7
9:00 Breakfast Club - Cafe
9:00 Bible Study Group - BR
10:00 Pray the Rosary - FC
2:00 Rummikub - Lounge
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
5:00 Chef Dinner Special - HR
7:00 Movie — Aud
“Sam & Kate 2022”

10:00 Catholic Mass — Aud
1:15 NJSO Bonus Trip
2:00 Rummikub — Game Rm

Mexican Train — Game Rm
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
4:30 Supper Buffet - HR

NEW
JERSEY
SYMPHONY

9

9:30 NO Yoga
10:00 Residents’ General Mtg-Aud
10:45 NO World War Il Series
11:00 Residents’ Council - BR
1.00 Shopping Bus
2:00 Hand & Foot Game — CR

H‘S
‘ SAYOUR
CALENDAR!

10 Primary Election Day

Polls Open 6 — 8 p.m. in Auditorium

10:00 Worship Service - FC

10:30 Art Group - AR

10:45 NO American Military History
Series

1:30 Mahjong — Game Room

2:00 NO Healthy Motion Fitness

2:00 Rummikub — Lounge

4:30 Happy Hour - Pub

5:00 Taco Tuesday — DR

VOTE

11 >
9:30 Fitness A —Z - Aud

9:30/10:00 Golfers — Golf Course

10:45 Great Castles of Europe
Series - Aud =

2:00 Oh! Hell Game — CR %g&%

2:00 Pinochle - GR

4:30 Happy Hour — Pub 2o

5:00 Birthday Dinner Night - DR

7:00 NO Evening Program

12

9:30 Balance, Core & Strength
with Tonie - Aud

10:00 Pray the Rosary — FC
1:30 Mahjong — Game Room
1:30 Bible Study Fellowship - BR
2:00 Canasta — Lounge
4:00 Outdoor Shuffleboard — C.Ct
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
5:00 Steak Night - MG
7:00 Game Night — Game Room

13

9:30 Fitness Over Fifty - Aud

9:45 Shopping Bus

10:00 Friendship Store — MFH
Edu Rm

10:30 Needle workers Group-CR

2:00 Crimson Wing: Mystery of
the Flamingo - Aud

4:30 Happy Hour -Pub m

14 Flag Day

9:00 Breakfast Club — Café
10:00 Pray the Rosary — FC
2:00 Rummikub - Lounge
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

5:00 Chef Dinner Special - HR
7:00 Movie — Aud

“Where Hope Grows” — 2014

15 Happy Father’s Day
10:00 Catholic Mass — Aud
12:30 Father’s Day Buffet-DR
2:00 Rummikub — Game Rm
Mexican Train — Game Rm
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

\ tﬁﬁ@w
, Cathdes
. Oapy

-

16

9:30 Yoga — Aud

10:45 World War Il Series - Aud

1.00 Shopping Bus

2:00 Hand & Foot Game — CR

7:30 Evening Program — Aud
“Denville String Band”

17

10:00 Worship Service — FC

10:30 Art Group - AR

10:45 NO American Military History
Series

11:00 FCC Graduation — Aud

12:00 Women Assoc. Luncheon- HR

1:30 Mahjong — Game Room

2:00 Healthy Motion Fitness — Aud

2:00 Rummikub — Lounge
Taco
"l‘uudqy.

18
9:30 Cardio Drumming — Aud
9:30/10:00 Golfers — Golf Course
10:45 Great Castles of Europe
Series - Aud
11:00 Main. & Operation Mtg — AR
2:00 Bronx Baseball Legends
Documentary - Aud L)
2:00 Oh! Hell Game - CR | 3
2:00 Pinochle - GR 2 xt
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

19
9:30 Balance, Core & Strength

with Tonie - Aud
10:00 Pray the Rosary — FC \)‘j
1:30 Mahjong — Game Room
1:30 Bible Study Fellowship - BR
2:00 Canasta — Lounge
4:00 Outdoor Shuffleboard — C.Ct
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

5:00 Steak Night - MG
7:00 Super Bingo - Aud

5:00 Fish Friday — MG
20 Summer Begins

9:30 Fitness Over Fifty - Aud
9:45 Shopping Bus
10:00 Needle Workers Group — CR
1:30 Summer Drive In - Aud
“The Boys in the Boat”
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
5:00 Fish Friday - MG

21
9:00 Breakfast Club - Cafe
9:00 Bible Study Group - BR
10:00 Pray the Rosary — FC
2:00 Rummikub - Lounge
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
5:00 Chef Dinner Special - HR
7:00 Movie — Aud
“Benediction — 2021”

22

10:00 Catholic Mass — Aud

2:00 Rummikub — Game Rm
Mexican Train — Game Rm

4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

4:30 Supper Buffet - HR

J
(

23
9:30 Yoga - Aud
10:45 World War |l Series - Aud
1:00 Shopping Bus
2:00 Hand & Foot Game — CR
2:00 Summer Travel with Maria —
Aud
“My Adventure to Australia”

4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
5:00 Taco Tuesday — DR
24  Kicking Off Summer BBQ
9:30 Nature Walk — Applewood PL
10:00 Worship Service - Chapel
10:30 Art Group — AR
10:45 American Military History
Series — Aud
12:30 Summer BBQ w/Wide Variety-
Patio
1:30 Mahjong — Game Room
2:00 Healthy Motion Fitness - Aud
2:00 Rummikub — Lounge
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub %%&
5:00 Taco Tuesday — DR

25 Kicking Off Summer BBQ
9:30 Fitness A —Z - Aud
9:30/10:00 Golfers — Golf Course
10:45 Great Castles of Europe
Series - Aud
12:30 Summer BBQ w/Wide Variety-
Patio
2:00 Book Discussion Group — AR
“The Thursday Murder Club”
2:00 Oh! Hell Game - CR
2:00 Pinochle - GR %%ﬁ
“

4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

26
9:30 Balance, Core & Strength
with Tonie - Aud
10:00 Pray the Rosary - FC
1:30 Mahjong — Game Room
1:30 Bible Study Fellowship - BR
2:00 Consumer Fraud Scam
Seminar - Aud &
2:00 Canasta—Lounge ===4
4:00 Outdoor Shuffleboard — C.Ct
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
5:00 Steak Night - MG
7:00 Game Night — Game Room

27
9:30 Fitness Over Fifty - Aud
9:45 Shopping Bus

10:00 Friendship Store — MFH

Edu Rm

10:00 Dining Committee - MG

10:30 Needle workers Group-CR
4:00 Village Social — GR
“Travia with Paul — Famous

Women in History” \
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub
5:00 Fish Friday — MG

28

9:00 Breakfast Club - Cafe
10:00 Pray the Rosary — FC
2:00 Rummikub — Lounge
4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

5:00 Chef Dinner Special - HR
7:00 Classic Movie - Aud

“Road to Rio — 1947”

29

10:00 Catholic Mass - Aud

2:00 Rummikub — Game Rm
Mexican Train — Game Rm

4:30 Happy Hour — Pub

4:30 Supper Buffet - HR

-3

1912 @2A10
2

30

9:30 Yoga — Aud

10:45 World War 1l Series - Aud

1:00 Shopping Bus

2:00 Hand & Foot Game - CR

2:00 Animals They’re Just Like

Us Documentary — Aud

“Penguin Proposal & Huntin

Hermit Crabs”

[t's

2

Family Day is
Going to be
On

Saturday, _

September 13".
Mark your calendar!

Room Key Code
AR — Activity Room
AUD - Auditorium
BR - Board Room
CR - Club Room
FC - Faith Chapel
LNG - Lounge
PP — Paddy’s Pub
HR — Heritage Room
GR - Game Room
MG - Musconetcong Grille
GR. RM — Great Room
MFH — Mayflower House




Shopping & Physical Therapy Bus Schedule

SATURDAY MOVIES = IN THE AUDITORIUM - June

Mondays D/IO | PIU Fridays DIO P/U

_ _ Heath Village Beauty Salon June 7th = 7:00 p.m. — “Sam & Kate” —110 mins — “R” — 2022 — Comedy, Romance, Drama
|12-5':_]' Old HCC 9-35_D|d HCC Hours of Operation Starring: Dustin Hoffman, Sissy Spacek, Jake Hoffman and Schyler Fisk
1:00 HH 9:45 HH (908 684 5295) . Starring Academy Award winners Dustin Hoffman & Sissy Spacek. Sam & Kate is a heartwarming, multi-generational family
The Meadows | 1:05 | 3:00 | The Meadows | 9:50 | 11:55 S story bringing together four who are given a second chance at love and life. A life-affirming family dramedy that takes place
Shuttle Shuttle . o ) in a small town in the heart of the country. Dustin Hoffman plays Bill, a larger-than-life father to Sam (Jake Hoffman) who
Weis Market 1:10 | 2:45 ShopRite 955 | 11:45 Wednesday & Thursday: 8:30 - 2:00 p.m. has returned home to take care of Bill, whose health is failing. While he's there, Sam falls for local woman Kate (Fisk); at the

Friday: 12:30 — 3:00 p.m.

ShopRite 1:10 | 245 | Weis Market | 955 | 11:45 same time, Bill starts to fall for Kate's mom Tina (Spacek). The course of true love never runs smooth, and these four will be

Please call to schedule appointment.

Wal-Mart 1:15 | 2:55 Wal-Mart 10-05 | 11:45 forced to confront their pasts while trying to make new love work in their lives.

Marshalls 1:15 | 2:55 Marshalls 10:05 | 11:45

Kohl's 115 | 2.55 Marshalls 10:05 | 11-45 June 14th — 7:00 p.m. — “Where Hope Grows” — “PG13” — 2014 — 95 mins — Drame, Family

Starring: Kristoffer Polaha, David DeSanctis and Makaley Miller
A baseball player whose professional career was cut short due to his personal problems is suddenly awakened and

Welcome Heath Village Newcomers invigorated by a young man with Down syndrome who works at the local grocery store.
Geoffirey & Carolyn “Lynn” Nicklen Eric & Rosemary Motzenbecker June 21st — 7:00 p.m. — “Benediction” — “PG13” - 1921 — 138 mins — Drama, Military & War
Moved into Chen Court Apt. 47 Will be moving into Evergreen, Apt. 244 Starring: Jack Lowden, Peter Capaldi & Simon Russell Beale
their phone number is 908 269 6055 Their phone number is 908 269 6064 Legendary 20th century English war poet Siegfried Sassoon embarks on a life-long quest for personal salvation
Mr. Walter “Wally” Rudella Patrick Brady through his experiences with family, war, his writing, and destructive relationships. True salvation can only come
Moved into Evergreen Apt. 259 Moved to The Mall Apt. 57 from within.
his phone number is 908 269 6148 His phone number is 908 269 6115 June 28th — 7:00 p.m. — Classic movie “Road to Rio” - 1947 - Comedy - 100 Minutes
- Starring: Bing Crosby, Bob Hope, Dorothy Lamour, Gale Sondergaard and Frank Faylen
PDon't Miss Our Bob and Bing are musicians trying to get Dorothy away from her sinister aunt Sondergaard. A very funny entry in the “Road

Picture” films. The Andrews Sisters provide the songs - “But Beautiful” and “You Don’t Have to Know the Language” as

fvening ?Tograms fspec ia[[y ﬂrrang ecffor you! guests. Lots of fun, jokes from Crosby & Hope. From Paramount Pictures.

Wednesday, June 4th

Tuesday, June 24" & 25"

. d-, ; X Upcoming Events
7'00}7‘m' B Au iormum 12:30 p.m. - Patio Thursday, June 5th — Lunch on the Town “La Mezcalita Authentic Mexican Restaurant”
j—’yed' Miller - Lecture in Song Kicking Off Summer BBQ Sunday, June 8th — NJSO Bonus Trip -
‘ , ’ Monday, June 9th — Residents’ General Meeting j\__j ;
Wltﬁ' T(enty Of Money and'you Tuesday, June 10th - Primary Election Day J oA
R

Sunday, June 15th — Father’s Day Buffet “
Tuesday, June 17th - Women’s Association Spring Luncheon
Monday, June 234 — Travel with Maria “My Adventure to Australia” \ A |

=z
——f §f P> K?g 3“){(icking Off Summer BBQ
with Wide Variety Cappella

= Voc _ Tuesday, June 24th & Wednesday, June 25th — Kicking Off Summer BBQ N~
%O Thursday, June 26th - Consumer Fraud Scam Seminar
we o

Mondavy, June 16th
7:30 p.m. - Auditorium
“Denville String Band”

Q LLunch on the Town
= Thursday, June 5%
lA M UTA Departs at 11:30 a.m.
AUTHENTIC .
MEXICAN RESTAURANT Slgn up nOW at front
desk.

Wide Variety — A Cappella

_ Vocal Group Tuesday, June 10™
will be there at the BBQ! Polls Open 6-8 p.m. in the Auditorium




